
FEMALE 156.0 RESULTS

Female 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 152.2 125.0 0

2 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 156.0 120.0 0

3 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 149.0 115.0 0

4 Madaline Foster Lansing Lions 149.0 110.0 0

5 Autumn Vincent Tonganoxie 155.0 110.0 0

6 Sydney Gall Basehor Linwood 150.0 105.0 0

7 Keighlee Wilken Ellis 152.6 105.0 0

8 Madeline Bachelor Tonganoxie 152.0 100.0 0

9 Keiley Oelschlaeger Basehor Linwood 148.6 95.0 0

10 Juliana Ballard Tonganoxie 155.0 95.0 0

11 Jazelle Gill Bonner Springs 156.0 90.0 0

12 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 150.6 80.0 0

Female 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sydney Gall Basehor Linwood 150.0 230.0 0

2 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 152.2 225.0 0

3 Keiley Oelschlaeger Basehor Linwood 148.6 210.0 0

4 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 156.0 205.0 0

5 Autumn Vincent Tonganoxie 155.0 190.0 0

6 Keighlee Wilken Ellis 152.6 175.0 0

7 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 149.0 170.0 0

8 Jazelle Gill Bonner Springs 156.0 155.0 0

9 Madaline Foster Lansing Lions 149.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 150.6 0 0

11 Madeline Bachelor Tonganoxie 152.0 0 0

12 Juliana Ballard Tonganoxie 155.0 0 0

Female 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sydney Gall Basehor Linwood 150.0 140.0 0

2 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 152.2 140.0 0

3 Autumn Vincent Tonganoxie 155.0 140.0 0

4 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 156.0 140.0 0

5 Madaline Foster Lansing Lions 149.0 130.0 0

6 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 149.0 125.0 0

7 Madeline Bachelor Tonganoxie 152.0 115.0 0

8 Keighlee Wilken Ellis 152.6 115.0 0

9 Keiley Oelschlaeger Basehor Linwood 148.6 105.0 0

10 Jazelle Gill Bonner Springs 156.0 105.0 0

11 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 150.6 0 0

12 Juliana Ballard Tonganoxie 155.0 0 0

Female 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 152.2 490.0 10

2 Sydney Gall Basehor Linwood 150.0 475.0 8

3 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 156.0 465.0 6

4 Autumn Vincent Tonganoxie 155.0 440.0 4

5 Keiley Oelschlaeger Basehor Linwood 148.6 410.0 2

6 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 149.0 410.0 0

7 Keighlee Wilken Ellis 152.6 395.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Jazelle Gill Bonner Springs 156.0 350.0 0

9 Madaline Foster Lansing Lions 149.0 240.0 0

10 Madeline Bachelor Tonganoxie 152.0 215.0 0

11 Juliana Ballard Tonganoxie 155.0 95.0 0

12 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 150.6 80.0 0


